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01.03.26a LEESVvsWLWSPvsMILLBvsJORDNvsPANCR - 1/3/2026

Results - Meet
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALEESV1 1:57.92   28

1) Huang, Emma SO 2) Thomas, Emma SR

3) Suter, Avery SO 4) Wood, Aria SO

31.17 32.01 28.95 25.79

AMILLB2 2:00.47   22

1) Houtz, Haley JR 2) Soliman, Laura FR

3) Christopherson, Virginia SO 4) Cox, Maddy SR

30.04 35.12 55.31

AJORDN3 2:02.17   20

1) Collins, Mackenzie SR 2) Johnson, Ellie FR

3) Mason, Ansley JR 4) Cummings, Isa SR

29.85 35.71 28.95 27.66

BMILLB4 2:06.38   18

1) Miller, Jessica SR 2) Dellasega, Emma SR

3) Iannelli, Drew SR 4) Manners, Ava SR

33.32 37.84 28.81 26.41

AWLWSP5 2:07.83   16

1) Karrick, Madilyn JR 2) Beaird, Brooklynn SO

3) Vysotskaya, Anastasia SR 4) Karrick, Olivia FR

33.50 35.45 29.52 29.36

BJORDN6 2:09.75   12

1) Pavlicek, Sophie FR 2) Kuehner, Izzy SR

3) Dingeldein, Evelyn FR 4) Creech, Hailey SO

31.63 34.65 38.53 24.94

BWLWSP7 2:15.53   8

1) Nichols, Ane SR 2) Hanson, Madeleine JR

3) Flynn, Kasey SR 4) Marshall, Sidnie SR

33.45 38.86 33.06 30.16

BLEESV8 2:18.62   6

1) Baker, Annabelle JR 2) Arnold, Nora SR

3) Shingler, Ada JR 4) Noyes, June SO

35.53 36.50 35.88 30.71

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALEESV1 1:38.52   28

1) Jackson, Davis JR 2) Sharron, Raston SR

3) Hummel, Alexander SO 4) Gajowski, Jack SR

23.21 27.49 24.60 23.22

APANCR2 1:42.69   22

1) Harter, Isaac SR 2) Camplin, Charles SR

3) Zhang, Andrew FR 4) Valeriote, Benjamin SR

25.67 27.10 26.49 23.43

AMILLB3 1:43.22   20

1) Meintel, Calvin JR 2) Kreel, James SO

3) Davis, James SR 4) Brown, Sam FR

28.51 26.41 24.93 23.37

BMILLB4 1:46.83   18

1) White, Logan JR 2) Massey, Dylan JR

3) Waechter, Mason JR 4) Williams, Sawyer SO

28.02 29.50 25.01 24.30

BLEESV5 1:48.20   16

1) Lamson, Cruz JR 2) Ge, Tyler SO

3) Fulmer, Andrew FR 4) Gajowski, Aiden SO

28.99 30.51 24.79 23.91

AWLWSP6 1:53.20   12

1) Kennedy, Caiden SO 2) Harvey, Jackson SO

3) Horsman, Cody SR 4) Morton, Caleb SO

28.15 32.82 26.43 25.80

BPANCR7 1:55.43   8

1) Nemani, Pradyun JR 2) Tang, Kevin JR

3) Xia, Noah SR 4) Sajan, Daniel SR

29.48 30.31 26.83 28.81

BJORDN8 2:07.27   6

1) Ferguson, Ryan SR 2) Kennedy, Graeme SO

3) Cummings, Doran FR 4) Siesser, Thomas SR

31.76 36.98 58.53

BWLWSP9 2:11.35   4

1) Strachan, Kaden SR 2) Vivirito, Croix SO

3) Giurgea, Nicholas FR 4) Moyes, Benjamin FR

34.02 37.67 31.58 28.08

AJORDN--- DQ

False start - Misc

1) Monroe, Jack FR 2) Hernik-Bar, Gal SO

3) Helton, Philip JR 4) Goff, Samir SO

28.67 31.44 27.02 25.40

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JORDN SRThornburg, Sophie1 1:58.18   14

27.68 29.87 30.46 30.17

MILLB JRMiller, Braelyn2 1:58.50   11

27.79 30.63 1:00.08

PANCR JRKing, Kaitlyn3 2:09.66   10

29.72 32.74 33.68 33.52

MILLB SOBurke, Diana4 2:11.17   9

30.34 33.24 34.09 33.50

LEESV SOHuang, Emma5 2:11.35   8

31.05 33.08 33.63 33.59

LEESV JRCrosby, Ellie6 2:11.94   6

31.14 33.03 34.09 33.68

JORDN FRPavlicek, Sophie7 2:14.83   4

31.37 33.90 34.78 34.78

WLWSP SRBryant, Abigail8 2:41.13   3

36.12 40.73 42.67 41.61

WLWSP JRRussell, Brooke9 2:43.22   2

37.05 42.41 42.67 41.09

MILLB FREdwards, Olivia--- X2:09.71

30.71 33.36 33.19 32.45

MILLB FROlson, Keenan--- X2:10.57

30.06 33.47 33.89 33.15

MILLB SOMuttillo, Anna--- X2:11.76

30.98 33.18 34.12 33.48

MILLB FRElias, Kate--- X2:22.50

32.20 35.84 37.40 37.06

MILLB FRMyers, Ailey--- X2:28.88

33.78 37.12 38.70 39.28

MILLB SOTaylor, Riley--- X2:35.83

36.42 40.32 41.04 38.05

JORDN SRThornburg, JJ--- X2:39.32

36.22 41.19 42.08 39.83

JORDN JRGrau, Taylor--- X2:39.88

36.01 41.06 42.83 39.98
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Results - Meet

(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JORDN JRHayes, Lilika--- X2:43.26

37.35 41.06 43.08 41.77

WLWSP SRLeuver, Hannah--- X2:43.27

35.36 40.04 43.52 44.35

JORDN SOReamer, Mamie--- X2:49.19

34.54 41.31 47.25 46.09

WLWSP SODorey, Khloe--- X2:55.52

38.79 41.10 47.92 47.71

JORDN SRHall, Ellie--- X3:00.23

37.84 43.59 48.56 50.24

WLWSP FRHeckman, Fiona--- X3:15.43

40.36 48.62 1:46.45

WLWSP FRTucker, Addyson--- XNS

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PANCR SRHarter, Isaac1 1:46.20   14

24.64 26.76 27.42 27.38

JORDN JRKeaton, Bryce2 1:47.45   11

24.78 26.74 27.75 28.18

MILLB SRDellasega, Sam3 1:47.55   10

25.63 27.46 27.39 27.07

LEESV SOBetts-Kitchen, Hayden4 1:51.16   9

25.81 27.57 28.81 28.97

LEESV SRGajowski, Jack5 1:53.89   8

26.53 28.47 29.40 29.49

PANCR FRZhang, Andrew6 1:57.25   6

27.07 29.65 30.50 30.03

JORDN JRJohnson, Ayden7 1:59.30   4

26.29 30.58 31.44 30.99

MILLB JRHarclerode, Cole8 2:03.16   3

26.68 30.68 33.13 32.67

WLWSP SROtt, Gavin9 2:25.05   2

30.19 35.71 39.99 39.16

WLWSP FRVandenbemden, Benjamin10 2:31.52   1

33.44 38.09 40.96 39.03

MILLB JRHartley, Connor--- X2:02.56

27.09 31.26 32.53 31.68

MILLB SOWilgus, Ben--- X2:07.67

30.25 32.88 33.05 31.49

LEESV JRNelson, Cole--- X2:08.58

29.63 32.96 33.68 32.31

LEESV JRLamson, Cruz--- X2:12.00

29.67 33.98 35.47 32.88

MILLB SOBoulware, John--- X2:14.24

29.87 33.73 36.14 34.50

JORDN JRLee, Jonah--- X2:22.53

30.15 36.20 1:16.18

MILLB SOBoulware, Stuart--- X2:23.87

32.34 37.29 37.50 36.74

MILLB SOWright, Carson--- X2:24.12

33.12 37.24 37.26 36.50

WLWSP FRMoyes, Benjamin--- X2:25.11

31.76 36.04 38.78 38.53

MILLB FRThompson, Benjamin--- X2:26.97

39.74 35.40

WLWSP SOVivirito, Croix--- X2:51.83

36.83 43.48 46.18 45.34

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLB JRBuffum, Victoria1 2:13.05   14

28.28 33.46 39.25 32.06

PANCR FRHarter, Sarah2 2:21.06   11

30.97 36.03 41.71 32.35

MILLB JRHoutz, Haley3 2:21.35   10

31.18 35.24 41.50 33.43

JORDN FRJohnson, Ellie4 2:32.56   9

33.10 37.66 45.13 36.67

WLWSP SRVysotskaya, Anastasia5 2:34.45   8

31.87 39.80 46.24 36.54

PANCR FRSchoch, Aria6 2:37.07   6

33.04 40.81 45.90 37.32

LEESV SRArnold, Nora7 2:38.69   4

34.63 42.01 45.49 36.56

JORDN SOCreech, Hailey8 2:46.00   3

34.09 42.27 49.47 40.17

LEESV SONoyes, June9 2:52.50   2

35.65 46.24 50.26 40.35

WLWSP JRHanson, Madeleine10 3:05.29   1

39.42 46.83 54.52 44.52

MILLB FRWhite, Allison--- X2:36.85

33.80 38.79 46.41 37.85

MILLB FRGuiterrez-Kasbohm, Madalyn--- X2:37.75

35.32 39.76 47.68 34.99

JORDN FRDingeldein, Evelyn--- X3:02.14

37.81 46.61 1:37.72

WLWSP JRSass, Grace--- XDQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

40.03 54.28 1:02.76 49.87

WLWSP FRHoneycutt, Haley--- XNS

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV JRJackson, Davis1 1:50.26   14

23.39 28.00 31.41 27.46

PANCR SRCamplin, Charles2 1:55.91   11

25.56 30.33 32.72 27.30

JORDN SRSutherland, Ryan3 2:04.62   10

25.95 33.65 36.51 28.51

MILLB SRDeVizia, Gabe4 2:04.87   9

26.63 33.76 35.99 28.49

LEESV JRGage, Lincoln5 2:09.98   8

27.35 33.28 39.25 30.10

PANCR JRTang, Kevin6 2:10.13   6

27.21 32.57 38.58 31.77

MILLB SOKreel, James7 2:12.32   4

27.32 36.65 37.33 31.02

WLWSP SOKennedy, Caiden8 2:19.77   3

27.79 34.10 44.38 33.50

JORDN JRHelton, Philip9 2:21.60   2

28.72 38.47 40.47 33.94

MILLB SOSmith, Mason--- X2:18.81

29.77 36.80 42.29 29.95
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Results - Meet

(Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV SOSinger, Eli--- X2:19.09

29.62 37.01 39.15 33.31

MILLB FRHarrison, Will--- X2:28.55

30.31 39.33 43.42 35.49

MILLB SOAllen, Oliver--- X2:30.35

32.70 41.65 41.32 34.68

MILLB JRMassey, Dylan--- XDQ

False start - Misc

32.79 36.69 39.33 32.44

WLWSP FRGiurgea, Nicholas--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.23 45.43 46.75 38.90

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV SOWood, Aria1 26.35   14

MILLB FRTadd, Emma2 26.37   11

LEESV SOMinehart, Ash3 27.02   10

PANCR JRRao, Dhriti4 27.11   9

MILLB SRCox, Maddy5 27.71   8

JORDN SRCummings, Isa6 28.04   6

WLWSP FRKarrick, Olivia7 28.15   4

JORDN FRVolpe, Ellie8 28.56   3

PANCR FRDavis, Eleanor9 30.95   2

WLWSP JRWyman, Ava10 32.90   1

MILLB SRManners, Ava--- X27.12

MILLB SOPoteat, Freya--- X27.86

MILLB FRAldridge, Katie--- X28.25

JORDN SRKuehner, Izzy--- X29.40

JORDN FRYorkery, Kaia--- X30.36

MILLB SRFurnas, Ursula--- X30.71

JORDN SOOvenden, Grace--- X30.99

LEESV SRLehavot, Naomi--- X30.99

LEESV JRBaker, Annabelle--- X31.02

LEESV JRShingler, Ada--- X32.61

LEESV SRKey, Sophie--- X33.26

JORDN SOHodges-McGhee, Wynter--- X33.34

PANCR FRKakaraparthi, Rajasri--- X34.10

LEESV FRMaggiano, Isabella--- X34.17

LEESV JRShingler, Margot--- X34.22

JORDN SRDiaz, Isabella--- X34.60

JORDN FRRoss, Teagan--- X34.75

PANCR SOCamplin, Katelyn--- X35.14

JORDN SRWesson, Julianne--- X35.67

LEESV FRKielmanovich, Emilia--- X36.49

JORDN SOGresham, Findlay--- X37.47

WLWSP SRMerrell Goncalve, Savannah--- X38.29

LEESV FRMcElrath, Bree--- X38.62

WLWSP JRCurle, Alana--- X39.80

JORDN JRGarrison, Nakayla--- X40.76

PANCR SRZheng, Claire--- X40.96

PANCR FRAshwini, Avani--- XNS

JORDN JRAndre, Safiya--- XNS

WLWSP SOLondon, Malia--- XNS

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV SOMiller, Davis1 22.81   14

MILLB SRKline, Jackson2 22.98   11

LEESV SRGajowski, Jack3 23.70   10

WLWSP SOHarvey, Jackson4 24.14   9

MILLB SRDavis, James5 24.46   8

JORDN FRMonroe, Jack6 25.02   6

PANCR JRNemani, Pradyun7 25.41   4

JORDN SRBullock, Austin8 26.81   3

WLWSP FRCox, Clayton9 28.22   2

PANCR SOShetty, Shiven10 30.60   1

LEESV SRSharron, Raston--- X23.58

MILLB JRWhite, Logan--- X23.83

LEESV FRFulmer, Andrew--- X23.86

MILLB SRMew, Jack--- X24.02

MILLB SOWilliams, Sawyer--- X24.29

LEESV SOGajowski, Aiden--- X24.38

MILLB JRMeintel, Calvin--- X24.56

LEESV SOGe, Tyler--- X24.79

MILLB SRJones, Tyler--- X24.83

LEESV SOMayer, Wyatt--- X25.07

MILLB SRFloyd, Foster--- X25.20

LEESV SRRussell, Levi--- X25.40

PANCR SRXia, Noah--- X25.40

LEESV SRReynolds, Daniel--- X25.98

LEESV FRSpeerschneider, Tate--- X26.06

WLWSP FRVandenbemden, Benjamin--- X26.17

LEESV SOZuleba, Bradley--- X26.27

PANCR SRShaha, Arham--- X27.10

JORDN SOKennedy, Graeme--- X27.49

JORDN FRCummings, Doran--- X27.52

LEESV FRFuller, Evan--- X28.37

PANCR SRSajan, Daniel--- X29.15

WLWSP SOTafalla, Paxton--- X29.23

WLWSP FRWhite, Jonah--- X29.43

JORDN SRSiesser, Thomas--- X29.64

PANCR FRChavan, Prajnay--- X30.38

PANCR FRDukkipati, Pranav--- X30.84

LEESV JRKriwox, Jake--- X30.91

PANCR FRKandanulu, Aditya--- X31.09

PANCR SOSmith, Andrew--- X31.62

PANCR SOTrivedi, Rohen--- X31.78

WLWSP JRHarmon, Dawson--- X32.08

LEESV FRWells, Matthew--- X35.61

LEESV SOHarrington, Austin--- XNS

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JORDN SRCollins, Mackenzie1 1:02.76   14

29.77 32.99

LEESV SOSuter, Avery2 1:04.56   11

29.81 34.75

MILLB SOChristopherson, Virginia3 1:05.78   10

30.36 35.42

JORDN FRVolpe, Ellie4 1:07.92   9

31.30 36.62
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Results - Meet

(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PANCR JRRao, Dhriti5 1:07.95   8

31.56 36.39

LEESV JRCrosby, Ellie6 1:10.74   6

33.16 37.58

WLWSP FRKarrick, Olivia7 1:12.64   4

33.61 39.03

MILLB JRKlein, Allaire8 1:15.29   3

32.81 42.48

WLWSP SRNichols, Ane9 1:16.35   2

33.95 42.40

PANCR SRCheng, Audrey10 1:21.12   1

35.52 45.60

JORDN SRCummings, Isa--- X1:13.22

32.99 40.23

JORDN JRGrau, Taylor--- X1:28.52

37.99 50.53

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JORDN SRDeSimone, Ben1 54.13   14

25.01 29.12

LEESV SOHummel, Alexander2 54.75   11

25.54 29.21

LEESV FRFulmer, Andrew3 55.81   10

25.84 29.97

PANCR SRHarter, Isaac4 55.84   9

25.96 29.88

MILLB JRWaechter, Mason5 56.22   8

26.04 30.18

MILLB FRBrown, Sam6 56.81   6

25.89 30.92

WLWSP SRHorsman, Cody7 1:01.04   4

27.26 33.78

JORDN SOGoff, Samir8 1:01.84   3

28.77 33.07

PANCR SRXia, Noah9 1:02.11   2

28.91 33.20

LEESV JRGage, Lincoln--- X57.90

27.76 30.14

LEESV SRReynolds, Daniel--- X58.64

27.83 30.81

LEESV JRHarvey, William--- X1:03.04

28.91 34.13

JORDN SRFerguson, Ryan--- X1:10.57

29.23 41.34

JORDN FRCummings, Doran--- X1:11.25

31.29 39.96

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLB JRMiller, Braelyn1 54.77   14

26.06 28.71

JORDN SRThornburg, Sophie2 55.76   11

26.83 28.93

MILLB FRTadd, Emma3 58.50   10

28.37 30.13

LEESV SOWood, Aria4 59.40   9

28.39 31.01

WLWSP SOBeaird, Brooklynn5 59.85   8

28.06 31.79

LEESV SOSuter, Avery6 1:01.19   6

28.96 32.23

JORDN JRMason, Ansley7 1:01.75   4

28.96 32.79

WLWSP SRFlynn, Kasey8 1:04.10   3

30.52 33.58

PANCR FRDavis, Eleanor9 1:11.37   2

PANCR FRKakaraparthi, Rajasri10 1:16.13   1

36.16 39.97

LEESV SOMinehart, Ash--- X1:00.02

28.57 31.45

MILLB FROlson, Keenan--- X1:00.96

28.86 32.10

MILLB SOMuttillo, Anna--- X1:01.03

29.46 31.57

MILLB SRMiller, Jessica--- X1:02.61

29.75 32.86

MILLB FRSoliman, Laura--- X1:02.68

30.28 32.40

MILLB SRIannelli, Drew--- X1:02.85

29.89 32.96

MILLB SOPoteat, Freya--- X1:03.00

29.92 33.08

MILLB JRRigot, Ella--- X1:03.37

29.71 33.66

MILLB FRElias, Kate--- X1:03.89

30.39 33.50

MILLB SRDellasega, Emma--- X1:04.90

30.59 34.31

MILLB SOWise, Charlotte--- X1:05.72

31.46 34.26

MILLB SRHynes, Isabelle--- X1:06.84

31.88 34.96

LEESV JRBaker, Annabelle--- X1:07.40

32.61 34.79

JORDN FRYorkery, Kaia--- X1:07.91

31.77 36.14

MILLB FRMyers, Ailey--- X1:08.94

33.07 35.87

MILLB SOTaylor, Riley--- X1:09.68

33.32 36.36

MILLB SRFurnas, Ursula--- X1:10.23

32.62 37.61

LEESV FRMarks, Kate--- X1:13.60

34.86 38.74

WLWSP SRBryant, Abigail--- X1:13.81

36.01 37.80

JORDN SOGolonka, Rose--- X1:14.68

34.93 39.75

JORDN JRHayes, Lilika--- X1:14.76

35.16 39.60

WLWSP SRLeuver, Hannah--- X1:14.77

35.50 39.27
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Results - Meet

(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV JRShingler, Margot--- X1:15.69

35.70 39.99

JORDN FRFisher, Maia--- X1:18.37

36.63 41.74

JORDN FRFinholt, Alexandra--- X1:19.64

35.78 43.86

WLWSP FRDebinder, Hayley--- X1:23.93

38.85 45.08

WLWSP FRMoore, Hannah--- X1:24.80

38.94 45.86

PANCR SRZheng, Claire--- X1:30.88

42.74 48.14

WLWSP FRHeckman, Fiona--- X1:31.14

42.82 48.32

WLWSP SRMerrell Goncalve, Savannah--- X1:31.16

41.35 49.81

WLWSP JRCurle, Alana--- X1:32.54

41.97 50.57

PANCR FRAshwini, Avani--- XNS

WLWSP SRPate, Sophia--- XNS

JORDN JRAndre, Safiya--- XNS

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JORDN JRKeaton, Bryce1 48.68   14

23.40 25.28

MILLB SRDeVizia, Gabe2 49.84   11

24.33 25.51

LEESV SOMiller, Davis3 50.03   10

24.05 25.98

PANCR SRValeriote, Benjamin4 50.38   9

24.22 26.16

MILLB JRWhite, Logan5 52.32   8

25.55 26.77

LEESV SOGajowski, Aiden6 53.24   6

25.49 27.75

PANCR FRZhang, Andrew7 54.59   4

26.45 28.14

WLWSP SOKennedy, Caiden8 56.35   3

26.58 29.77

WLWSP SOMorton, Caleb9 59.19   2

27.22 31.97

JORDN JRLee, Jonah10 1:00.44   1

28.19 32.25

MILLB JRHartley, Connor--- X54.31

26.34 27.97

MILLB SRJones, Tyler--- X55.47

26.80 28.67

MILLB SOBoulware, John--- X56.88

27.62 29.26

MILLB FRHarrison, Will--- X57.44

LEESV SRRussell, Levi--- X58.05

27.46 30.59

LEESV JRNelson, Cole--- X1:01.33

29.58 31.75

LEESV SRGlover, Crawford--- X1:01.92

29.42 32.50

WLWSP SRStrachan, Kaden--- X1:01.99

28.76 33.23

WLWSP FRCox, Clayton--- X1:02.19

29.79 32.40

WLWSP SROtt, Gavin--- X1:02.64

28.91 33.73

MILLB SOWright, Carson--- X1:02.77

30.51 32.26

MILLB SOBoulware, Stuart--- X1:03.02

30.08 32.94

LEESV FRFishman, David--- X1:03.69

29.40 34.29

MILLB FRThompson, Benjamin--- X1:05.47

32.09 33.38

PANCR SRShaha, Arham--- X1:06.07

29.96 36.11

WLWSP FRGiurgea, Nicholas--- X1:07.62

32.40 35.22

PANCR SRSajan, Daniel--- X1:09.70

31.81 37.89

JORDN SRSiesser, Thomas--- X1:10.01

33.18 36.83

JORDN FRGrau, Jackson--- X1:10.04

PANCR SOShetty, Shiven--- X1:10.37

33.39 36.98

LEESV JRKriwox, Jake--- X1:11.67

33.77 37.90

PANCR SOTrivedi, Rohen--- X1:11.74

33.83 37.91

PANCR FRDukkipati, Pranav--- X1:12.46

34.53 37.93

PANCR FRChavan, Prajnay--- X1:12.59

32.40 40.19

LEESV SOHarrington, Austin--- XNS

MILLB SRMew, Jack--- XNS

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PANCR FRHarter, Sarah1 5:29.77   14

31.38 34.84 35.13 34.58

33.52 32.80 32.77 31.77

32.12 30.86

JORDN SRCollins, Mackenzie2 5:29.79   11

30.02 32.77 33.48 34.02

34.44 34.05 33.86 33.79

32.85 30.51

MILLB SOBurke, Diana3 5:46.67   10

31.36 34.51 35.40 35.54

35.36 35.33 35.09 35.46

34.64 33.98

MILLB FRAldridge, Katie4 5:48.19   9

31.10 33.94 34.94 35.46

35.82 35.23 35.66 35.79

35.70 34.55
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Results - Meet

(Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WLWSP JRKarrick, Madilyn5 6:13.07   8

32.39 36.07 37.53 37.65

38.31 38.51 38.68 38.75

38.37 36.81

PANCR FRSchoch, Aria6 6:21.52   6

32.79 37.83 38.88 39.80

38.09 39.51 39.56 39.44

38.31 37.31

JORDN SRThornburg, JJ7 7:13.50   4

36.24 41.88 43.64

43.58

44.72 42.93

WLWSP JRNadeau, Aubrey8 9:43.40   3

47.82 54.96

56.57

JORDN SOLeissner, Paige--- X8:27.44

41.81 50.26 51.94 52.25

52.44 52.49 52.60 54.12

50.03 49.50

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLB SRDellasega, Sam1 4:47.28   14

26.87 29.08 29.15 29.32

29.58 29.07 29.32 28.91

28.42 27.56

LEESV SOBetts-Kitchen, Hayden2 5:01.36   11

27.49 29.70 30.08 30.10

29.76 30.58 30.72 31.10

30.74 31.09

JORDN SOHernik-Bar, Gal3 5:22.49   10

27.83 31.23 32.87 33.13

33.47 33.18 32.88 33.24

32.72 31.94

JORDN JRJohnson, Ayden4 5:26.68   9

27.53 30.86 33.32 33.02

33.04 32.54 33.15 33.79

34.89 34.54

MILLB SOWilgus, Ben5 5:36.89   8

30.22 33.61 34.45 34.24

34.44 34.25 34.65 34.47

33.43 33.13

WLWSP SRHorsman, Cody6 5:37.66   6

28.51 32.73 33.21 33.98

34.55 34.68 35.17 35.44

34.86 34.53

LEESV FRFuller, Evan7 6:00.02   4

32.06 35.22 35.90 36.57

36.35 37.38 37.45 37.17

36.81 35.11

WLWSP JRNolder, Samuel8 7:13.03   3

35.86 42.70 43.83 45.24

44.78 46.56 44.63 46.00

44.24 39.19

PANCR FRKandanulu, Aditya9 8:06.96   2

39.77 47.75 49.31 51.54

50.37 50.49 50.06 52.12

49.86 45.69

PANCR SOSmith, Andrew10 8:10.42   1

36.28 43.78 47.42 51.33

52.00 52.31 52.53 52.16

52.18 50.43

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AMILLB1 1:44.17   28

1) Buffum, Victoria JR 2) Tadd, Emma FR

3) Cox, Maddy SR 4) Miller, Braelyn JR

26.05 24.76

ALEESV2 1:48.17   22

1) Thomas, Emma SR 2) Suter, Avery SO

3) Minehart, Ash SO 4) Wood, Aria SO

27.59 27.43 26.81 26.34

BMILLB3 1:48.71   20

1) Christopherson, Virginia SO 2) Edwards, Olivia FR

3) Muttillo, Anna SO 4) Manners, Ava SR

27.76 27.05 27.43 26.47

AJORDN4 1:49.95   18

1) Volpe, Ellie FR 2) Mason, Ansley JR

3) Cummings, Isa SR 4) Thornburg, Sophie SR

28.37 27.32 28.62 25.64

APANCR5 1:50.39   16

1) King, Kaitlyn JR 2) Harter, Sarah FR

3) Schoch, Aria FR 4) Rao, Dhriti JR

28.60 26.73

AWLWSP6 1:54.15   12

1) Beaird, Brooklynn SO 2) Marshall, Sidnie SR

3) Vysotskaya, Anastasia SR 4) Flynn, Kasey SR

27.34 30.18 27.75 28.88

BLEESV7 1:59.67   8

1) Crosby, Ellie JR 2) Noyes, June SO

3) Lehavot, Naomi SR 4) Huang, Emma SO

29.92 31.05 30.24 28.46

BJORDN8 2:02.30   6

1) Creech, Hailey SO 2) Kuehner, Izzy SR

3) Grau, Taylor JR 4) Thornburg, JJ SR

29.97 28.25 32.19 31.89

BWLWSP9 2:10.50   4

1) Hanson, Madeleine JR 2) Leuver, Hannah SR

3) Wyman, Ava JR 4) Russell, Brooke JR

31.01 33.51 32.56 33.42

BPANCR10 2:18.71   2

1) Davis, Eleanor FR 2) Zheng, Claire SR

3) Kakaraparthi, Rajasri FR 4) Cheng, Audrey SR

31.19 42.19 34.64 30.69

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AJORDN1 1:29.76   28

1) Johnson, Ayden JR 2) Keaton, Bryce JR

3) DeSimone, Ben SR 4) Sutherland, Ryan SR

23.94 22.21 22.41 21.20
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Results - Meet

(Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AMILLB2 1:32.72   22

1) DeVizia, Gabe SR 2) Davis, James SR

3) Brown, Sam FR 4) Kline, Jackson SR

23.12 23.63 23.56 22.41

APANCR3 1:33.03   20

1) Camplin, Charles SR 2) Zhang, Andrew FR

3) Harter, Isaac SR 4) Valeriote, Benjamin SR

23.39 24.19 23.06 22.39

ALEESV4 1:34.03   18

1) Miller, Davis SO 2) Gage, Lincoln JR

3) Gajowski, Aiden SO 4) Gajowski, Jack SR

23.21 23.29 23.83 23.70

BMILLB5 1:39.54   16

1) Mew, Jack SR 2) Harclerode, Cole JR

3) Williams, Sawyer SO 4) Waechter, Mason JR

24.41 25.56 24.60 24.97

BLEESV6 1:41.28   12

1) Lamson, Cruz JR 2) Russell, Levi SR

3) Ge, Tyler SO 4) Fulmer, Andrew FR

24.57 26.23 25.22 25.26

BJORDN7 1:45.23   8

1) Bullock, Austin SR 2) Lee, Jonah JR

3) Ferguson, Ryan SR 4) Monroe, Jack FR

26.99 25.62 27.43 25.19

BPANCR8 1:49.18   6

1) Sajan, Daniel SR 2) Tang, Kevin JR

3) Nemani, Pradyun JR 4) Shetty, Shiven SO

29.22 25.06 25.23 29.67

AWLWSP9 1:50.96   4

1) Morton, Caleb SO 2) Tafalla, Paxton SO

3) Cox, Clayton FR 4) Ott, Gavin SR

26.28 29.40 27.15 28.13

BWLWSP10 1:56.01   2

1) Vandenbemden, Benjamin FR 2) Nolder, Samuel JR

3) Moyes, Benjamin FR 4) White, Jonah FR

27.30 30.09 28.77 29.85

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MILLB JRBuffum, Victoria1 59.75   14

29.30 30.45

LEESV SRThomas, Emma2 1:03.63   11

31.52 32.11

MILLB JRHoutz, Haley3 1:04.45   10

31.43 33.02

JORDN FRPavlicek, Sophie4 1:06.11   9

32.65 33.46

LEESV SOHuang, Emma5 1:08.33   8

33.17 35.16

JORDN JRMason, Ansley6 1:09.30   6

33.17 36.13

PANCR JRKing, Kaitlyn7 1:10.65   4

34.59 36.06

WLWSP SRNichols, Ane8 1:15.32   3

36.63 38.69

WLWSP SRMarshall, Sidnie9 1:22.15   2

38.02 44.13

PANCR SOCamplin, Katelyn10 1:30.76   1

41.39 49.37

MILLB FREdwards, Olivia--- X1:08.38

33.43 34.95

JORDN FRJohnson, Ellie--- X1:09.87

34.11 35.76

MILLB SRMiller, Jessica--- X1:11.14

34.26 36.88

MILLB SRManners, Ava--- X1:12.59

33.64 38.95

MILLB FRWhite, Allison--- X1:13.55

36.51 37.04

LEESV SRLehavot, Naomi--- X1:14.12

34.78 39.34

MILLB SOWise, Charlotte--- X1:15.05

36.31 38.74

MILLB SRHynes, Isabelle--- X1:15.82

37.27 38.55

MILLB SRIannelli, Drew--- X1:16.96

38.10 38.86

LEESV JRShingler, Ada--- X1:19.27

37.95 41.32

JORDN FRDingeldein, Evelyn--- X1:20.84

39.88 40.96

JORDN SOOvenden, Grace--- X1:20.99

38.87 42.12

LEESV FRMarks, Kate--- X1:23.14

39.38 43.76

JORDN SOReamer, Mamie--- X1:23.39

39.80 43.59

LEESV FRMaggiano, Isabella--- X1:23.49

40.62 42.87

WLWSP JRRussell, Brooke--- X1:25.80

41.09 44.71

JORDN SRHall, Ellie--- X1:25.89

40.70 45.19

JORDN SRWesson, Julianne--- X1:30.74

43.72 47.02

JORDN FRFinholt, Alexandra--- X1:31.04

43.44 47.60

WLWSP JRSass, Grace--- X1:32.55

42.74 49.81

WLWSP FRDebinder, Hayley--- X1:33.65

45.69 47.96

WLWSP SODorey, Khloe--- X1:33.83

JORDN SOGolonka, Rose--- X1:36.95

45.96 50.99

WLWSP SOLondon, Malia--- X1:38.83

45.36 53.47

WLWSP FRMoore, Hannah--- X1:43.24

48.06 55.18

JORDN SOGresham, Findlay--- X1:46.33

48.57 57.76

JORDN JRGarrison, Nakayla--- X1:48.67

WLWSP FRHoneycutt, Haley--- XNS

WLWSP FRTucker, Addyson--- XNS
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Results - Meet
 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV JRJackson, Davis1 49.64   14

24.25 25.39

LEESV SOHummel, Alexander2 57.10   11

27.83 29.27

MILLB JRMeintel, Calvin3 57.76   10

27.89 29.87

JORDN SRDeSimone, Ben4 58.03   9

28.02 30.01

WLWSP SOHarvey, Jackson5 58.30   8

28.27 30.03

MILLB SRDavis, James6 1:01.24   6

29.67 31.57

PANCR SRValeriote, Benjamin7 1:01.37   4

28.88 32.49

PANCR JRNemani, Pradyun8 1:07.07   3

32.30 34.77

JORDN SOGoff, Samir9 1:11.89   2

35.06 36.83

WLWSP SRStrachan, Kaden10 1:12.76   1

34.12 38.64

MILLB JRHarclerode, Cole--- X1:03.42

30.21 33.21

LEESV JRHarvey, William--- X1:04.60

31.27 33.33

LEESV SOZuleba, Bradley--- X1:05.30

30.98 34.32

MILLB SOSmith, Mason--- X1:06.69

33.42 33.27

LEESV JRLamson, Cruz--- X1:07.03

32.16 34.87

MILLB SRFloyd, Foster--- X1:08.21

31.80 36.41

LEESV FRSpeerschneider, Tate--- X1:09.30

33.27 36.03

LEESV SRGlover, Crawford--- X1:10.55

34.06 36.49

LEESV SOMayer, Wyatt--- X1:11.23

33.80 37.43

JORDN SOKennedy, Graeme--- X1:13.48

36.47 37.01

WLWSP JRHarmon, Dawson--- X1:36.30

47.47 48.83

WLWSP FRWhite, Jonah--- XDQ

Not on back off wall

40.92 44.93

JORDN FRGrau, Jackson--- XNS

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LEESV SRThomas, Emma1 1:11.21   14

33.32 37.89

MILLB FRSoliman, Laura2 1:18.13   11

36.85 41.28

MILLB SRCox, Maddy3 1:18.48   10

37.07 41.41

LEESV SRArnold, Nora4 1:19.71   9

37.26 42.45

JORDN SRKuehner, Izzy5 1:20.38   8

37.30 43.08

WLWSP SRVysotskaya, Anastasia6 1:22.85   6

38.67 44.18

JORDN SOCreech, Hailey7 1:23.64   4

39.02 44.62

WLWSP JRHanson, Madeleine8 1:29.45   3

40.60 48.85

PANCR SRCheng, Audrey9 1:34.04   2

44.15 49.89

MILLB JRRigot, Ella--- X1:19.93

37.49 42.44

MILLB SRDellasega, Emma--- X1:22.01

37.91 44.10

MILLB FRGuiterrez-Kasbohm, Madalyn--- X1:25.94

40.66 45.28

LEESV SRKey, Sophie--- X1:29.92

41.54 48.38

LEESV SONoyes, June--- X1:33.03

43.53 49.50

JORDN FRFisher, Maia--- X1:35.77

44.05 51.72

LEESV FRMcElrath, Bree--- X1:35.86

44.78 51.08

JORDN SOLeissner, Paige--- X1:41.62

46.37 55.25

WLWSP JRWyman, Ava--- X1:45.65

48.64 57.01

JORDN FRRoss, Teagan--- X1:46.36

49.43 56.93

LEESV FRKielmanovich, Emilia--- X1:47.41

50.48 56.93

JORDN SOHodges-McGhee, Wynter--- X1:52.99

47.63 1:05.36

WLWSP JRNadeau, Aubrey--- XDQ

Butterfly kick

1:01.50 1:07.53

JORDN SRDiaz, Isabella--- XDQ

Butterfly kick

51.90 1:02.94

WLWSP SRPate, Sophia--- XNS

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JORDN SRSutherland, Ryan1 58.02   14

27.25 30.77

PANCR SRCamplin, Charles2 58.06   11

27.74 30.32

LEESV SRSharron, Raston3 1:02.78   10

29.25 33.53

MILLB JRMassey, Dylan4 1:06.17   9

30.97 35.20

LEESV SOGe, Tyler5 1:06.96   8

31.43 35.53

MILLB SOWilliams, Sawyer6 1:07.83   6

31.84 35.99
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Results - Meet

(Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PANCR JRTang, Kevin7 1:09.72   4

32.23 37.49

JORDN SOHernik-Bar, Gal8 1:09.82   3

32.78 37.04

WLWSP SOVivirito, Croix9 1:21.46   2

37.34 44.12

WLWSP SOTafalla, Paxton10 1:26.25   1

38.09 48.16

MILLB SOKreel, James--- X1:02.43

28.82 33.61

JORDN JRHelton, Philip--- X1:10.45

32.76 37.69

LEESV SOSinger, Eli--- X1:11.51

33.17 38.34

JORDN FRMonroe, Jack--- X1:12.21

33.66 38.55

MILLB SOAllen, Oliver--- X1:12.26

34.70 37.56

JORDN SRFerguson, Ryan--- X1:16.76

34.59 42.17

LEESV FRFishman, David--- X1:26.81

40.22 46.59

LEESV FRWells, Matthew--- X1:33.93

45.10 48.83

WLWSP JRNolder, Samuel--- X1:36.87

46.63 50.24

WLWSP FRMoyes, Benjamin--- XDQ

Head not up before hands turn inward

40.19 46.14

 
Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AMILLB1 3:48.95   28

1) Christopherson, Virginia SO 2) Tadd, Emma FR

3) Miller, Braelyn JR 4) Buffum, Victoria JR

28.76 1:00.31 27.22 57.85

26.26 55.51 26.15 55.28

AJORDN2 4:01.76   22

1) Volpe, Ellie FR 2) Pavlicek, Sophie FR

3) Collins, Mackenzie SR 4) Thornburg, Sophie SR

29.55 1:02.16 29.10 1:00.38

28.93 1:00.95 27.38 58.27

BMILLB3 4:02.14   20

1) Aldridge, Katie FR 2) Muttillo, Anna SO

3) Edwards, Olivia FR 4) Houtz, Haley JR

29.63 1:01.75 29.37 1:01.70

28.93 1:00.10 27.89 58.59

APANCR4 4:06.27   18

1) Schoch, Aria FR 2) Harter, Sarah FR

3) King, Kaitlyn JR 4) Rao, Dhriti JR

30.74 1:05.01 28.17

28.15 1:00.66

ALEESV5 4:12.08   16

1) Minehart, Ash SO 2) Baker, Annabelle JR

3) Arnold, Nora SR 4) Crosby, Ellie JR

28.26 59.55 32.11 1:06.37

30.28 1:03.94 29.71 1:02.22

AWLWSP6 4:15.12   12

1) Karrick, Olivia FR 2) Nichols, Ane SR

3) Karrick, Madilyn JR 4) Beaird, Brooklynn SO

30.01 1:03.14 30.53 1:05.40

29.93 1:03.55 29.35 1:03.03

BJORDN7 4:43.85   8

1) Johnson, Ellie FR 2) Grau, Taylor JR

3) Thornburg, JJ SR 4) Ovenden, Grace SO

31.48 1:06.55 34.53 1:14.17

34.41 1:13.43 33.20 1:09.70

BLEESV8 4:51.29   6

1) Maggiano, Isabella FR 2) Marks, Kate FR

3) Shingler, Margot JR 4) Lehavot, Naomi SR

35.36 1:14.22 34.03 1:13.40

34.97 1:15.23 32.32 1:08.44

BWLWSP9 5:05.34   4

1) Marshall, Sidnie SR 2) Wyman, Ava JR

3) Sass, Grace JR 4) Flynn, Kasey SR

36.16 1:16.47 39.44 1:24.76

37.62 1:19.49 30.72 1:04.62

BPANCR10 5:33.21   2

1) Camplin, Katelyn SO 2) Kakaraparthi, Rajasri FR

3) Zheng, Claire SR 4) Cheng, Audrey SR

38.09 1:27.97 37.12 1:18.40

43.32 1:34.62 33.50 1:12.22

 
Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALEESV1 3:16.87   28

1) Hummel, Alexander SO 2) Sharron, Raston SR

3) Miller, Davis SO 4) Jackson, Davis JR

24.62 51.17 23.87 50.01

23.70 50.26 21.25 45.43

AJORDN2 3:24.59   22

1) Keaton, Bryce JR 2) Johnson, Ayden JR

3) DeSimone, Ben SR 4) Sutherland, Ryan SR

24.35 49.94 25.04 54.26

23.91 50.32 23.54 50.07

AMILLB3 3:24.63   20

1) White, Logan JR 2) Waechter, Mason JR

3) Kline, Jackson SR 4) DeVizia, Gabe SR

24.99 51.99 24.33 51.36

24.42 51.51 24.05 49.77

BMILLB4 3:38.58   18

1) Dellasega, Sam SR 2) Hartley, Connor JR

3) Brown, Sam FR 4) Harclerode, Cole JR

24.99 52.36 25.72 54.27

24.91 53.59 27.02 58.36

AWLWSP5 3:43.86   16

1) Kennedy, Caiden SO 2) Morton, Caleb SO

3) Horsman, Cody SR 4) Harvey, Jackson SO

25.61 54.90 27.61 58.84

26.12 56.55 25.24 53.57
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Results - Meet

(Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BLEESV6 3:49.21   12

1) Reynolds, Daniel SR 2) Mayer, Wyatt SO

3) Russell, Levi SR 4) Gage, Lincoln JR

27.24 56.84 27.23 57.75

27.92 59.70 25.56 54.92

BJORDN7 3:59.16   8

1) Goff, Samir SO 2) Bullock, Austin SR

3) Lee, Jonah JR 4) Hernik-Bar, Gal SO

27.06 56.71 29.87 1:03.48

28.77 1:02.53 26.72 56.44

BWLWSP8 4:33.82   6

1) Strachan, Kaden SR 2) White, Jonah FR

3) Vandenbemden, Benjamin FR 4) Ott, Gavin SR

31.21 1:05.87 35.01 1:16.72

31.75 1:04.58 31.60 1:06.65

BPANCR9 4:34.71   4

1) Chavan, Prajnay FR 2) Shetty, Shiven SO

3) Dukkipati, Pranav FR 4) Xia, Noah SR

35.37 1:19.15 1:08.63

33.25 1:11.91 25.65 55.02

APANCR10 4:45.77   2

1) Shaha, Arham SR 2) Trivedi, Rohen SO

3) Smith, Andrew SO 4) Kandanulu, Aditya FR

28.89 1:03.48 34.36

32.17 1:10.94

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Millbrook High School 545

2. Leesville Road High School 476

3. Charles E. Jordan High School 392

4. Panther Creek High School 268

5. Willow Spring High School 208

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Millbrook High School 300

2. Charles E. Jordan High School 205

3. Leesville Road High School 204

4. Willow Spring High School 117

5. Panther Creek High School 115

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Leesville Road High School 272

2. Millbrook High School 245

3. Charles E. Jordan High School 187

4. Panther Creek High School 153

5. Willow Spring High School 91


